
CT 25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 25816 CRESPI HROMCOVA, MARC ESP 1 Barcelona At. 26

CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa 48

CL 80789 FUSTER AGUAYO, ALEX ESP 1 CA Laietania 49

CT 15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 CA Montornes 39

CL 23574 MONTEJANO MORESO, EDUARDO ESP 87 Pratenc AA 33

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes 16

CT 23527 SALA ESTEVEZ, ARNAU ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 25589 CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS URU 92 UA Terrassa 48

CL 25587 FERNANDEZ SANS, CARLES ESP 98 CA Laietania 49

CT 20855 FERNANDEZ SOSA, MARIO ESP 96 CA Canaletes 16

CT 24206 FUENTES GATNAU, MANEL ESP 94 Barcelona At. 26

CT 21530 GALLEGO PINTOR, VICTOR ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 24554 JAGENBERG PINEDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Montornes 39

CT 18456 LEIVA CARRILLO, MARCELO ECU 90 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 21510 MERINO SANTIAGO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 97 Pratenc AA 33

CL 22544 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, SERGI ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 24534 AZNAR BALLDES, ALEIX ESP 0 CA Laietania 49

CT 22887 CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CT 23205 COMAS GOMEZ, ALBERT ESP 94 Pratenc AA 33

CL 22532 LOPEZ HUERTAS, ALBERT ESP 98 Barcelona At. 26

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes 16

CT 18655 PURULL RIUS, MARCEL ESP 94 UA Terrassa 48

CT 23603 STERLING BOCIO, ADRIEL OSVALDO ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 21396 AGOUZAL , MOHAMED MAR 86 CA Montornes 39

CL 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CT 21506 LLADO COBO, CARLES ESP 96 Pratenc AA 33

CT 16759 LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX ESP 93 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 24255 MARCHAL ESPINOSA, CARLOS ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes 16

CT 20838 ROUAZ , REDOUAN MAR 89 UA Terrassa 48

CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 Barcelona At. 26

Santa Coloma de Gramenet 24 d'abril de 2016 (tarda)

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "B"

ATLETES INSCRITS

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM



CT 15011 ALMEIDA LLORENTE, ALEX ESP 80 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 24411 FERNANDEZ CERRATO, KEVIN ESP 0 UA Terrassa 48

CT 17689 GODOY CARO, ANTONIO ESP 75 Pratenc AA 33

CT 24525 MARTI COS, ORIOL ESP 0 Barcelona At. 26

CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CL 25515 SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN ESP 92 CA Canaletes 16

CT 21976 SGHIOURI EL KHABBAZI, AYOUBE ESP 97 CA Laietania 49

CT 24863 ZIADI TIGHZA, BILAL MAR 87 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 23694 CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Montornes 39

CL 22435 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 98 CA Laietania 49

CT 3327 IZABAL PORTULAS, JOAN ESP 74 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 23313 JIMENEZ ISABAL, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes 16

CT 22814 KUN MASVIDAL, BERNAT ESP 98 Barcelona At. 26

CT 13107 MONTER PRAT, BERNAT ESP 75 UA Terrassa 48

CT 21030 PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 80 Pratenc AA 33

CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 78 Barcelona At. 26

CL 24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 73 CA Laietania 49

CT 22978 GUIAMET REDONDO, DAVID ESP 80 Pratenc AA 33

CT 21728 HEMMI , ABDESSAMAD MAR 94 CA Montornes 39

CL 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 82 CA Canaletes 16

CT 16896 MUÑOZ RUBIALES, GERMAN ESP 91 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 17227 RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL ESP 81 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 11660 VILA RUIZ, ENRIC ESP 69 UA Terrassa 48

CT 22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes 39

CT 24466 ARFAOUI , KHALIL FRA 87 U Colomenca At.

CL 20412 CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CT 22659 EL KHADDARI , BILAL MAR 90 UA Terrassa 48

CT 19493 PARDO RIBAS, ERIC ESP 73 Pratenc AA 33

CL 24241 SOGAS LOPEZ, LUCAS MARC ESP 99 Barcelona At. 26

CL 17315 TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92 CA Nou Barris 27

CL 23046 VILAMAJO VILAGELIU, POL ESP 97 CA Canaletes 16

CT 22821 ALBERT BARCELO, ARNAU ESP 98 CA Canaletes 16

CL 24826 BENAVENTE TORTAJADA, BIEL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris 27

CL 16871 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 Barcelona At. 26

CL 21724 GOMEZ LERIN, MARC ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

CL 22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 Pratenc AA 33

CT 21306 PEREZ DURAN, DANIEL ESP 97 CA Montornes 39

CL 24888 RAMIREZ NICOLAS, ARNAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa 48

CT 23416 TARRAGO IBERN, BERNAT ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM



CT 9885 FATTY KOMA, LEMEN ESP 82 Pratenc AA 33

CL 73235 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MIGUEL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CL 25359 MARTINEZ PASCUAL, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Canaletes 16

CL 25042 PATERSON SABARTES, KIVU ESP 0 Barcelona At. 26

CT 21726 TRESENS REDON, XESC ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 13199 VALLES CORBALAN, JORDI ESP 85 CA Laietania 49

CT 10787 VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL ESP 83 UA Terrassa 48

CT 23309 AGUILERA CABELLO, ANDRES ESP 0 UA Terrassa 48

CL 24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris 27

CL 9882 BARRERO SOJO, DANIEL ESP 82 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 74 Barcelona At. 26

CT 22050 LINARES ARROYO, HECTOR ESP 91 Pratenc AA 33

CL 72289 MORET MARTINEZ, IÑAKI ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania 49

CT 23369 QUEROL PLA, JOAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes 16

CL 23906 CAMACHO CODINACH, FERRAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA 33

CL 24977 GARCIA CARVAJAL, DAVID ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 17256 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa 48

CT 6861 GRACIA DEL RIO, RAUL ESP 79 Barcelona At. 26

CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 20238 MERELO PASCAU, MARC ESP 97 CA Laietania 49

CT 19949 PEREZ COLLADO, MARCOS ESP 95 CA Canaletes 16

CT 22886 TERMENS VENTURA, JAN ESP 98 CA Montornes 39

CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 68 Barcelona At. 26

CL 21531 CANO RUIZ, DAVID ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa 48

CT 24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 27

CL 22722 LORENTE UNION, DANIEL ESP 98 Pratenc AA 33

CT 20508 PICAZOS CARRILLO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 96 CA Montornes 39

CT 14389 PUIG VILA, GERARD ESP 89 CA Laietania

CL 24250 VERDAGUER FAJA, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Canaletes 16

CL 25835 ALARCON CAMELO, JOSE ESP 73 CA Montornes 39

CT 24820 ANDRES GARCIA, JOAN ANTONI ESP 57 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 71 UA Terrassa 48

CT 14093 DELGADO GALINDO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 66 Barcelona At. 26

CT 19592 DONAIRE OLANDA, TYRONE ESP 95 Pratenc AA 33

CL 4222 LOPEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO ESP 71 CA Laietania 49

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 79 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 19706 SERRANO DEULONDER, RAMON ESP 95 CA Canaletes 16

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM



CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 54 Pratenc AA 33

CT 20710 CORADO QUIROS, DANIEL ESP 76 CA Laietania 49

CT 24624 EZQUERRO CERVERO, SERGIO ESP 76 Barcelona At. 26

CL 22667 FOLCH GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 98 UA Terrassa 48

CL 18604 PUNSODA BAXAULI, ELOI ESP 93 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 13861 RATIA SAUQUE, ALVARO ESP 89 CA Canaletes 16

CT 18871 RUIZ CAPARROS, GERARD ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CL 25861 VELASCO JIMENEZ, FELIX ESP 78 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 25169 ARJONA PURIFICACION, ELIAS ESP 87 CA Montornes 39

CT 23342 BELFAKIR , YOUSSOUF MAR 95 Barcelona At. 26

CT 14780 CIFUENTES GUZMAN, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 89 Pratenc AA 33

CT 3883 ESTIVILL RETORTILLO, ENRIC ESP 62 CA Laietania 49

CT 25384 FAJOYOMI , VIKTOR HUN 91 CA Canaletes 16

CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 63 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 70 UA Terrassa 48

CL 25856 BRUNET PAMIES, XAVIER ESP 71 CA Canaletes 16

CL 14448 MINAYA SANCHO, JUAN ANGEL ESP 87 Barcelona At. 26

CT 15818 PICAZOS CARRILLO, MARC ESP 91 CA Montornes 39

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 70 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 22671 SEGARRA SAEZ, DIDAC ESP 98 UA Terrassa 48

CT 2190 TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN ESP 77 CA Laietania 49

CL 16538 VALENCIA GIL, JOSE LUIS ESP 74 Pratenc AA 33

CT 20548 VIVES JUAN, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 25816 CRESPI HROMCOVA, MARC ESP 1 Barcelona At. 26

CT 24206 FUENTES GATNAU, MANEL ESP 94 Barcelona At. 26

CL 22532 LOPEZ HUERTAS, ALBERT ESP 98 Barcelona At. 26

CT 21082 SERRANO PUNTAS, XAVIER ESP 74 Barcelona At. 26

CT 23045 LAHOZ GAITX, PAU ESP 98 CA Canaletes 16

CT 19949 PEREZ COLLADO, MARCOS ESP 95 CA Canaletes 16

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes 16

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes 16

CL 25587 FERNANDEZ SANS, CARLES ESP 98 CA Laietania 49

CL 80789 FUSTER AGUAYO, ALEX ESP 1 CA Laietania 49

CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania 49

CT 14389 PUIG VILA, GERARD ESP 89 CA Laietania 49

CT 24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CT 24554 JAGENBERG PINEDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Montornes 39

CL 19726 PEREZ BAENA, DANIEL ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CT 20508 PICAZOS CARRILLO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 96 CA Montornes 39

CT 23115 BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI ESP 98 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 18456 LEIVA CARRILLO, MARCELO ECU 90 CA Nou Barris 27

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM



CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 23527 SALA ESTEVEZ, ARNAU ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 9885 FATTY KOMA, LEMEN ESP 82 Pratenc AA 33

CT 22050 LINARES ARROYO, HECTOR ESP 91 Pratenc AA 33

CL 23574 MONTEJANO MORESO, EDUARDO ESP 87 Pratenc AA 33

CT 21507 SANTAOLALLA TRAGANT, JORDI ESP 97 Pratenc AA 33

CT 25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 21531 CANO RUIZ, DAVID ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 21530 GALLEGO PINTOR, VICTOR ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 21726 TRESENS REDON, XESC ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 25589 CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS URU 92 UA Terrassa 48

CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa 48

CT 25569 PARDO MOSQUERA, ALEJANDRO COL 95 UA Terrassa 48

CT 18655 PURULL RIUS, MARCEL ESP 94 UA Terrassa 48

CL 16871 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 Barcelona At. 26

CT 24525 MARTI COS, ORIOL ESP 0 Barcelona At. 26

CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 Barcelona At. 26

CL 24241 SOGAS LOPEZ, LUCAS MARC ESP 99 Barcelona At. 26

CT 20855 FERNANDEZ SOSA, MARIO ESP 96 CA Canaletes 16

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes 16

CL 25515 SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN ESP 92 CA Canaletes 16

CL 23046 VILAMAJO VILAGELIU, POL ESP 97 CA Canaletes 16

CL 20412 CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CL 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CL 19475 REULL DOMENECH, ERIC ESP 92 CA Laietania 49

CT 21976 SGHIOURI EL KHABBAZI, AYOUBE ESP 97 CA Laietania 49

CT 22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes 39

CT 22887 CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CT 15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 CA Montornes 39

CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 CA Montornes 39

CT 23166 ESPUÑA FONTCUBERTA, MARC ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 27

CL 18604 PUNSODA BAXAULI, ELOI ESP 93 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 23603 STERLING BOCIO, ADRIEL OSVALDO ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 27

CL 17315 TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 23205 COMAS GOMEZ, ALBERT ESP 94 Pratenc AA 33

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 73 Pratenc AA 33

CT 21506 LLADO COBO, CARLES ESP 96 Pratenc AA 33

CT 21510 MERINO SANTIAGO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 97 Pratenc AA 33

CL 22544 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, SERGI ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 21527 GARCIA VALLS, ORIOL ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 24255 MARCHAL ESPINOSA, CARLOS ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 23728 COS MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 99 UA Terrassa 48

CT 22669 IVASCHENKO KATERYNCHUK, VLADYSLAV ESP 98 UA Terrassa 48

CT 22177 RODRIGUEZ CUCURELLA, POL ESP 98 UA Terrassa 48

CL 24880 VELA PROUS, POL ESP 99 UA Terrassa 48

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM



CL 14878 ARTERO GODINEZ, MIGUEL ESP 82 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 23310 CAMPINS PITART, FERRAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa 48

CT 9688 CAZURRA BASTE, JOSEP ALFONS ESP 67 CA Nou Barris 27

CT 11918 GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL ESP 69 CA Laietania 49

CT 18238 LOPEZ GIL, DENIS ESP 76 Barcelona At. 26

CL 22288 MARTI VIDAL, DANIEL ESP 79 CA Canaletes 16

CT 19531 PUEYO MINISTRAL, DAVID ESP 73 CA Montornes 39

CL 21984 SANCHEZ FERRER, DAVID ESP 73 Pratenc AA 33

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CL 80004 BERLANGA CAÑAS, JUDITH ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 70963 BOSCH LOSCERTALES, BERHANE ESP 2 Barcelona At. 25

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CL 72286 MOLINA DUEÑAS, LAIA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CT 20375 ROZAS BELMONTE, GEMMA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 15

CL 73309 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 82646 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA ESP 2 Pratenc AA 34

CT 18362 ALONSO DA COSTA, IRENE ESP 92 Barcelona At. 25

CL 76995 GUARRO LLOBET, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CL 14572 LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 34

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

CT 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CL 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 15

CL 80085 SANCHEZ ARIAS, AINOA ESP 2 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23440 CABANILLAS CALVENTOS, RAQUEL ESP 74 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 68 Barcelona At. 25

CL 18284 DOLZ EDO, MARINA ESP 93 CA Laietania 50

CL 24898 FARRE TRIVIÑO, MARINA SUBRITA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa 47

CL 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 15

CL 23032 ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA ESP 93 CA Montornes 39

CL 20519 SOLORZANO VIVES, PATRICIA ESP 96 Pratenc AA 34

CL 25536 ABELLA PEREZ, SILVIA ESP 91 Barcelona At. 25

CL 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Laietania 50

CT 23368 GARCIA VERGES, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CT 14571 GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 34

CL 17644 GRAU ROSET, GEORGINA ESP 94 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 14084 LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH ESP 88 CA Montornes 39

CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

800m FEM. AL _ABF

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

100m FEM. AL_ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF



CT 20316 BONAFONTE PARDAS, IRENE ESP 96 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At. 25

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 74 Pratenc AA 34

CL 18851 HERNANDEZ CANO, ROCIO ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CT 16822 MORENO AVI, CARLA ESP 93 CA Laietania 50

CL 22546 PEREZ PAGES, SANDRA ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CT 22252 UTRERA CRESPO, SONIA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CT 19666 BARRIS TEMPLADO, MERCE ESP 95 CA Laietania 50

CT 25486 BORRA , CHIARA ITA 93 Barcelona At. 25

CL 25718 FONTCUBERTA REDON, ARIADNA ESP 98 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 21352 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Canaletes 15

CT 19746 GIL OCAÑA, MARIA ESP 96 CA Montornes 39

CT 22249 JIMENEZ BERTRAN, AIDA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 76 Pratenc AA 33

CT 15537 MARTIN ORTEGA, LAURA ESP 74 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 14900 ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA ESP 80 Barcelona At. 25

CT 17460 ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA ESP 70 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 22320 CEBALLOS GIMENEZ, SONIA ESP 74 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23330 CEDILLO COSTA, SILVIA ESP 78 CA Montornes 39

CL 25344 COSTA REINA, ANNA ESP 97 CA Laietania 50

CT 19897 MARTIN FRANCES, JASMINA ESP 96 UA Terrassa 47

CT 20174 MORENO PANADERO, ROSA ESP 64 Pratenc AA 34

CL 22006 VIZCAINO ESTRADA, NURIA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CL 20395 ARREY CASAS, LAIA ESP 95 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 24544 CAMPOS CRESPO, PAULA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CT 14844 FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA ESP 89 Pratenc AA 34

CL 22553 LLADO BUENO, MAR ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 23698 MOLINA QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 99 CA Montornes 39

CL 23483 MONTERO BLESA, ARIADNA ESP 93 CA Canaletes 15

CT 23163 PALA LORENTE, EMMA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At. 25

CL 20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 20988 EL METTAOUI OUALIT, KAOUTHAR MAR 96 CA Canaletes 15

CT 17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CL 19795 MARCH BURGOS, JUDIT ESP 95 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDITH ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CT 21304 PIÑERA PONS, CARLA ESP 98 Barcelona At. 25

CT 21275 SCHIERSCH , IMKE ALMUT GER 70 Pratenc AA 34

CL 23760 VALLMAJOR RAL, SARA ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF



CT 24730 DE CAMPOS VERGES, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes 15

CL 24256 DEL RIO MARTI, JUDIT ESP 93 CA Montornes 39

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 72 Barcelona At. 25

CL 73252 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 74043 OLAVE YLLERAS, MAR ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 CA Laietania 50

CT 17670 RODRIGUEZ MAYOR, DACIL ESP 94 Pratenc AA 34

CT 22679 VALERO MARAÑON, NOELIA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CT 21338 ARANSAY URRIOS, CRISTINA ESP 98 Pratenc AA 34

CT 24076 BALLART VERNET, MARIA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 15

CT 24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 24831 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 0 CA Montornes 39

CL 25618 RAU GARZON, CLAUDIA ESP 0 Barcelona At. 25

CL 24878 REIG PEREZ, MARIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CT 23555 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Laietania 50

CT 24057 ZAMORANO SANZ, OLIMPIA ESP 0 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania 50

CL 21803 CASABO OLIVERAS, ANNA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CT 21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes 39

CL 21744 JULIA ROSSELL, AGATA ESP 97 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 47

CL 81597 SAURA VALLVERDU, SABINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 13276 SERRA VINARDELL, JENNY ESP 88 Pratenc AA 34

CL 70990 TORRAS DEL RUSTE, ONA ESP 1 Barcelona At. 25

CT 23759 BADJI MANSILL, MARIA DIEBANA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CL 24976 GOMEZ PASTOR, ANA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 24724 GONZALEZ MATEO, PAULA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 34

CT 20102 MARIN DORADO, CARLA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 15

CL 73959 MARTIN LOPEZ, NOELIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 47

CT 15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 70 Barcelona At. 25

CL 73257 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 24555 VIVES GALBANY, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CT 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes 15

CL 23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 21231 CID BARBERA, ALEXIA ESP 73 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 24708 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Montornes 39

CL 13078 FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL ESP 71 CA Laietania 50

CL 20829 PURULL RIUS, MARIA ESP 96 UA Terrassa 47

CL 22319 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDRA MICHEL ESP 97 Barcelona At. 25

CT 25700 VIGIL RUIZ, EVA MARIA ESP 76 Pratenc AA 34

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF



CL 24879 ALCARAZ SANCHEZ, JUDITH ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CL 19708 CAMPO FONS, LAURA ESP 94 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 18441 CASSI PADROS, GEMMA ESP 73 Pratenc AA 34

CT 20033 GASPAR RENGEL, CELIA ESP 97 CA Laietania 50

CL 24078 PERELLO GAMERO, CLAUDIA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 15

CL 24832 PUNZANO LATORRE, AINHOA ESP 0 CA Montornes 39

CL 22543 RIVAS HUERTAS, YAIZA ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 22790 SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA ESP 92 Barcelona At. 25

CL 24598 CABRE FRANQUES, AINHOA ESP 79 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 25398 CASTELLS LLACH, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 74 Pratenc AA 34

CT 22380 GUARDEÑO ORTIZ, MARINA ESP 99 CA Montornes 39

CT 24715 JUSTICIA DOINGUEZ, NURIA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 24588 MATARIN BORRALLO, CARLA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CL 25044 SAEZ PALMA, EMMA ESP 0 Barcelona At. 25

CL 18687 SILVA MACEDA, ANA CAROLINA ESP 94 CA Laietania 50

CL 25086 ARENAS DE LA FUENTE, LAURA ESP 0 Pratenc AA 34

CL 25167 BRETO ENCISO, SANDRA ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 16075 CARBONERO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 61 CA Laietania 50

CL 9034 MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA ESP 70 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 16718 OLEA FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 93 CA Montornes 39

CL 24892 PLANELL MOLIST, JORDANA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CL 25045 SAEZ PALMA, MARIA ESP 0 Barcelona At. 25

CT 23866 SENDRA DEMUNT, RUT ESP 99 CA Canaletes 15

CT 5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 78 Barcelona At. 25

CL 70963 BOSCH LOSCERTALES, BERHANE ESP 2 Barcelona At. 25

CL 70985 SALA SERRA, ANNA ESP 1 Barcelona At. 25

CL 70990 TORRAS DEL RUSTE, ONA ESP 1 Barcelona At. 25

CT 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes 15

CL 21803 CASABO OLIVERAS, ANNA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CL 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 CA Canaletes 15

CT 20375 ROZAS BELMONTE, GEMMA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 15

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CT 23562 GASPAR RENGEL, MARIONA ESP 1 CA Laietania 50

CL 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 CA Laietania 50

CT 21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes 39

CL 76995 GUARRO LLOBET, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CL 23698 MOLINA QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 99 CA Montornes 39

CT 24555 VIVES GALBANY, BERTA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CL 73195 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 73257 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 28

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF



CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 73309 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 14844 FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA ESP 89 Pratenc AA 34

CT 24724 GONZALEZ MATEO, PAULA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 34

CL 14572 LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 34

CT 13276 SERRA VINARDELL, JENNY ESP 88 Pratenc AA 34

CL 80004 BERLANGA CAÑAS, JUDITH ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 24976 GOMEZ PASTOR, ANA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 81597 SAURA VALLVERDU, SABINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 24544 CAMPOS CRESPO, PAULA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

CT 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 47

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 47

CT 18362 ALONSO DA COSTA, IRENE ESP 92 Barcelona At. 25

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 68 Barcelona At. 25

CT 21304 PIÑERA PONS, CARLA ESP 98 Barcelona At. 25

CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At. 25

CT 20988 EL METTAOUI OUALIT, KAOUTHAR MAR 96 CA Canaletes 15

CL 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 15

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CL 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Laietania 50

CL 18284 DOLZ EDO, MARINA ESP 93 CA Laietania 50

CL 15574 MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA. ESP 91 CA Laietania 50

CT 16822 MORENO AVI, CARLA ESP 93 CA Laietania 50

CT 17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes 39

CT 19746 GIL OCAÑA, MARIA ESP 96 CA Montornes 39

CT 14084 LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH ESP 88 CA Montornes 39

CL 23032 ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA ESP 93 CA Montornes 39

CT 20316 BONAFONTE PARDAS, IRENE ESP 96 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 23440 CABANILLAS CALVENTOS, RAQUEL ESP 74 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 17644 GRAU ROSET, GEORGINA ESP 94 CA Nou Barris 28

CL 22650 JULIA ROSSELL, SILVIA ESP 98 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 14571 GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 34

CT 22716 RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA ESP 87 Pratenc AA 34

CT 21275 SCHIERSCH , IMKE ALMUT GER 70 Pratenc AA 34

CL 20519 SOLORZANO VIVES, PATRICIA ESP 96 Pratenc AA 34

CL 20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 24898 FARRE TRIVIÑO, MARINA SUBRITA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 15537 MARTIN ORTEGA, LAURA ESP 74 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa 47

CL 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDITH ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 47

CT 22252 UTRERA CRESPO, SONIA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 47

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF



CL 19397 ARTERO GODINEZ, MA.JOSE ESP 70 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 72271 GARRIDO ANTOLINO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Montornes 39

CL 13118 IBAÑEZ MARIMON, MERCE ESP 69 CA Nou Barris 28

CT 24484 MARTINEZ LUCEÑO, AINHOA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 47

CT 14162 NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES ESP 62 CA Laietania 50

CT 23202 ROVIRA MONTANE, OLGA ESP 99 Pratenc AA 34

CL 70992 TRUEBA CASANOVAS, ALBA ESP 2 Barcelona At. 25

CT 24516 URRUTIA HERRERA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


